LISTE DES ARCHEVEQUES
DU DIOCESE DE LYON

Fesch (Joseph) (cardinal)

Pins (Jean-Paul-Gaston de) (administrateur apostolique)
Bonald (Louis-Jacques Maurice de) (cardinal)
Ginoulhiac (Jacques-Marie-Achille)

Caverot (Louis-Marie-Joseph Eusebe)

Foulon (Joseph Alfred) (cardinal)

Coullié (Pierre-Hector) (cardinal)

Sevin (Hector-Irénée) (cardinal)

Maurin (Louis-Joseph) (cardinal)

Gerlier (Pierre-Marie) (cardinal)

1802-1839

1823-1840

1840-1870

1870-1875

1876-1887

1887-1893

1893-1912

1912-1916

1916-1936

1937-1965





